
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

11/07/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,995,457

2nd Payment 3,115,275

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,239,886

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 3,369,481

5th Payment 3,504,261

1 10/06/12 Sat $26,312,158 $12,209,411 $40,000,000 $25,839,793.28 1.548 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 3,644,431

2 10/10/12 Wed $23,936,618 $23,316,519 $50,000,000 $32,299,741.60 1.548 6.6% 13.4% 7th Payment 3,790,208

3 10/13/12 Sat $27,323,808 $35,344,279 $60,000,000 $39,473,684.21 1.520 7.5% 19.9% 8th Payment 3,941,817

4 10/17/12 Wed $25,502,284 $46,963,845 $70,000,000 $46,052,631.58 1.520 7.0% 25.5% 9th Payment 4,099,489

5 10/20/12 Sat $30,308,588 $62,252,651 $80,000,000 $51,380,860.63 1.557 8.3% 31.7% 10th Payment 4,263,469

6 10/24/12 Wed $29,295,472 $75,925,418 $90,000,000 $57,803,468.21 1.557 8.0% 37.1% 11th Payment 4,434,008

7 10/27/12 Sat $37,742,994 $92,459,410 $100,000,000 $64,977,257.96 1.539 10.2% 43.6% 12th Payment 4,611,368

8 10/31/12 Wed $31,815,474 $107,136,647 $110,000,000 $71,474,983.76 1.539 8.7% 48.5% 13th Payment 4,795,823

9 11/03/12 Sat $40,695,206 $126,319,380 $124,000,000 $80,300,000.00 1.544 11.0% 54.1% 14th Payment 4,987,656

10 11/07/12 Wed $40,564,729 $145,093,655 $143,000,000 $92,600,000.00 1.544 10.9% 59.1% 15th Payment 5,187,162

11 11/10/12 Sat $48,834,247 $167,695,248 $168,000,000 $108,800,000.00 1.544 13.0% 64.4% 16th Payment 5,394,648

12 11/14/12 Wed $58,194,161 $194,628,822 $0.00 1.544 15.3% 69.9% 17th Payment 5,610,434

13 11/17/12 Sat $68,367,946 $226,271,054 $0.00 1.544 17.7% 75.2% 18th Payment 5,834,852

14 11/21/12 Wed $75,652,409 $261,284,699 $0.00 1.544 19.4% 80.0% 19th Payment 6,068,246

15 11/24/12 Sat $95,715,125 $305,583,823 $0.00 1.544 23.9% 84.8% 20th Payment 6,310,975

16 11/28/12 Wed $113,478,613 $358,104,292 $0.00 1.544 27.7% 89.0% 21st Payment 6,563,414

17 12/01/12 Sat $133,044,023 $419,680,075 $0.00 1.544 31.6% 92.5% 22nd Payment 6,825,951

18 12/05/12 Wed $161,707,024 $494,521,742 $0.00 1.544 37.0% 95.3% 23rd Payment 7,098,989

19 12/08/12 Sat $192,913,833 $583,806,627 $0.00 1.544 42.3% 97.3% 24th Payment 7,382,949

20 12/12/12 Wed $242,560,536 $696,069,129 $0.00 1.544 49.9% 98.6% 25th Payment 7,678,267

21 12/15/12 Sat $299,016,442 $834,460,700 $0.00 1.544 57.4% 99.4% 26th Payment 7,985,397

22 12/19/12 Wed $388,096,858 $1,014,080,702 $0.00 1.544 67.0% 99.8% 27th Payment 8,304,813

28th Payment 8,637,006

29th Payment 8,982,486

30th Payment 9,341,785

Total 168,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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